BMW 3-serie 320i Corporate Executive Sport|Active

Cruise|Sportstoelen

e F\ \Mm i

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

H427ZF
Benzine
2020
95863 KM
Sedan
Automaat

€ 241 - 264 per
kwartaal

Grijs

4

5

4

1998cc

135kW / 184pk
Achterwielaandrijving
5.51/ 100km
1470kg

235km

300nm

5000

Interesse? Bel met 0505029299

€27.950,00

Incl. BTW

Selectie van opties en accessoires

AutoRoden B.V.
Westeresch 17
9301ZW Roden
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